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Connector Location A Connector Locafion B

Protection cap

Protection cap
Dust cap \ / Dust cap
X ' I ' ‘ Y
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Mating face acc. to IEC 6175&-20/

PushPull XS SFP LC duplex connector carrier long

76,5

i
B (142)
! =]
X Y
male male
(without dust cap and protection cap) (without dust cap and protection cap)

Loading Plan

blue

orange

Further information see DS 33265100000

Tech. Character. Free size tol. According to production drawing
All Dimensions
in mm
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27 33262311000011 100

26 33262310900011 90

25 33262310800011 80

24 33262310700011 70

23 33262310600011 60

22 33262310500011 50

21 33262310450011 L5

20 33262310400011 L0

19 33262310350011 35

18 33262310300011 30

17 33262310250011 25

16 33262310200011 20 119,

15 33262310150011 “0 Coble 7-channel <M 15

14 3326231014001 9/125pm' PUR. black 14

13 33262310130011 13

12 33262310120011 12

1 3326231010011 1

10 33262310100011 10

9 33262310090011 9

8 33262310080011 8

7 33262310070011 7

6 33262310060011 6

5 33262310050011 5
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